
ASSAM ELECTRlCITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR

Regd. Office: (FIRST FL00R), BIJULEE BHAWAN,

PALTANBMAR; GUWAHATI - 781001

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 GSTIN: 1 8AAFCA4973J9Z3

"- #i ...

.4q*.ffi1"+ i !1^l

.{r::ri t y{ ;q},;glG*h,

PHONE: 0361 -2739520 Web: www.aeg,cl.co.in

Tender No AEGCL/MD/CG M(O&M)/CAR/Srikona/Aug/Civil/2023/Bid

Tender Details/Name of work PCC and Gravelling work of 132 KV Switchyard Area

towards Augmentatio n of 132 KV Srikona GSS, AEGCL

Work type

(Su p ply/Service/Tu rn key/E lectrical

work/ CivilWork/lT)

CivilWork

Tender lnviting Authority Chief General Manager (PP&D), AEGCL

i) Designation

ii) Address

Chief General Manager (PP&D)

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, Bijulee

Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-781 001

Bid document cost Rs 500.00

NOTTCE TNVTTTNG TEN

A. Basic Details:

B. Critical Dates:

lnterested parties may visit rryww.aegcl.co,in and ht"tpg://assam,tenders.ggv.in for bid document. The

undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons

thereof.

sd/'

Chief General Manager (PP&D)

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited

Memo No AE GC L/M D/CGM(O&M )/CARiS rikon a/Au g/Civil/2023/5(a)S) Date'.1L.04.2023

Copy to:

1. lT Cell, O/o the MD, AEGCL, for publication of the NIT & bid document in AEGCL's Website

(Soft copy enclosed)

2. PR Cell, 0/o the MD, AEGCL for

publication)

paper publication of the NIT (Enclosed format for paper

4,yl*9
Chief General Mamger (PP&D)

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited
Y 

Pagel of1

Tender stad date 14:00 Hrs., 24.04.2023

Submission start date 14:00 Hrs., 24.04.2023

Tender end date 14:00 Hrs,, 15.05.2023

Tender opening date 14:00 Hrs , 16.05 2023

Pre-meeting bid date (if available) NA


